Adopted

14 RES 17-231 Authorizing the City to enter into a 15-year lease agreement with Go 

Wild, LLC for the Saint Paul Police Department's lease of office space 

at 400 Wabasha Street.

Adopted

15 RES 17-247 Approving the payment in the amount of eight thousand six hundred 

fifty-nine dollars and no cents ($8,659.00) in full settlement of the 

property damage claim of Patricia M. Busch.

Adopted

16 RES 17-299 Approving the Mayor’s appointments of Tim Flynn and Joseph 

Nayquonabe, Jr., and reappointments of Dianne Krizan, Wade 

Luneburg, John Marshall, and Rena Moran to serve on the Visit Saint